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Local Bus Service 8 Zweifall - Vicht - Stolberg Mühlener Bf - 
Velau - Pumpe - Eschweiler Bushof

Go to website

Direction
Eschweiler, Bushof — Stolberg, Zweifall Solchbachtal

41 stops

Open route schedule

Eschweiler, Bushof

Eschweiler, Krankenhaus

Eschweiler, Talbahnhof/Raiffeisen-Platz (Bus)

Eschweiler, Karlstraße

Eschweiler, Röthgen Röthgener Straße

Eschweiler, Röthgen Ringofen

Eschweiler, Röthgen Oberdorf

Eschweiler, Stich Siedlung

Eschweiler, Stich Am Hang

Eschweiler, Stich Waldschule

Eschweiler, Stich Friedrichstraße

Eschweiler, Pumpe

Eschweiler, Siedlung Waldschule Luisenstraße

Eschweiler, Siedlung Waldschule Waldstraße

Eschweiler, Sdlg. Waldschule Am Ginsterbusch

Eschweiler, Sdlg. Waldschule Kiefernweg

Stolberg, Steinfurt

Stolberg, Velau

Stolberg, Velau Velauer Berg

Stolberg, Steinfurt Nikolausstraße

Stolberg, Steinfurt Kraftwerke

Route schedule
Eschweiler, Bushof — Stolberg, Zweifall Solchbachtal

Monday 04:20-23:30

Tuesday 04:20-23:30

Wednesday 04:20-23:30

Thursday 04:20-23:30

Friday 04:20-23:30

Saturday 05:30-23:30

Sunday 08:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: Eschweiler, Bushof

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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Stolberg, Mühlener Brücke

Stolberg, Salmstraße

Stolberg, Mühlener Bahnhof (Bus)

Stolberg, Rosental

Stolberg, Rathaus (Bus)

Stolberg, Altstadt (Bus)

Stolberg, Finkensief

Stolberg, Hammer Binsfeldhammer

Stolberg, Hammer Bernhardshammer

Stolberg, Vicht Derichsberg

Stolberg, Vicht Nachtigällchen

Stolberg, Vicht Brücke

Stolberg, Vicht Kirche

Stolberg, Vicht Fischbachstraße

Stolberg, Vicht Jägersfahrt

Stolberg, Zweifall Sägewerk

Stolberg, Zweifall Brücke

Stolberg, Zweifall Kirche

Stolberg, Zweifall

Stolberg, Zweifall Solchbachtal



Direction
Stolberg, Zweifall Solchbachtal — Eschweiler, Bushof

41 stops

Open route schedule

Stolberg, Zweifall Solchbachtal

Stolberg, Zweifall

Stolberg, Zweifall Kirche

Stolberg, Zweifall Brücke

Stolberg, Zweifall Sägewerk

Stolberg, Vicht Jägersfahrt

Stolberg, Vicht Fischbachstraße

Stolberg, Vicht Kirche

Stolberg, Vicht Brücke

Stolberg, Vicht Nachtigällchen

Stolberg, Vicht Derichsberg

Stolberg, Hammer Bernhardshammer

Stolberg, Hammer Binsfeldhammer

Stolberg, Finkensief

Stolberg, Altstadt (Bus)

Stolberg, Rathaus (Bus)

Stolberg, Rosental

Stolberg, Mühlener Bahnhof (Bus)

Stolberg, Salmstraße

Stolberg, Mühlener Brücke

Stolberg, Steinfurt Kraftwerke

Stolberg, Steinfurt Nikolausstraße

Stolberg, Velau Velauer Berg

Stolberg, Velau

Stolberg, Steinfurt

Route schedule
Stolberg, Zweifall Solchbachtal — Eschweiler, Bushof

Monday 04:53-23:00

Tuesday 04:53-23:00

Wednesday 04:53-23:00

Thursday 04:53-23:00

Friday 04:53-23:00

Saturday 06:00-23:00

Sunday 08:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Stolberg, Zweifall Solchbachtal

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Eschweiler, Sdlg. Waldschule Kiefernweg

Eschweiler, Sdlg. Waldschule Am Ginsterbusch

Eschweiler, Siedlung Waldschule Waldstraße

Eschweiler, Siedlung Waldschule Luisenstraße

Eschweiler, Pumpe

Eschweiler, Stich Friedrichstraße

Eschweiler, Stich Waldschule

Eschweiler, Stich Am Hang

Eschweiler, Stich Siedlung

Eschweiler, Röthgen Oberdorf

Eschweiler, Röthgen Ringofen

Eschweiler, Röthgen Röthgener Straße

Eschweiler, Karlstraße

Eschweiler, Talbahnhof/Raiffeisen-Platz (Bus)

Eschweiler, Krankenhaus

Eschweiler, Bushof

8 Local Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aachen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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